

Certificate of Publication



This is to confirm that

Vi Hoang

Published following article

Effects of the cutting parameters on flank wear during Slide Milling Process Using Nanofluid

Volume 11, Issue 6, pp: 239-244

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.

Editor-In-Chief



Certificate of Publication



This is to confirm that

Binh Nguyen Thai

Published following article

Effects of the cutting parameters on flank wear during Slide Milling Process Using Nanofluid

Volume 11, Issue 6, pp: 239-244

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.

Editor-In-Chief